24 155

Py A

179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131

1NE=-R &L > 58
TR RS SOF

PR FREAP B

YN SN =Pa
2 0.02%
4 0.04%
1 0.01%
4 0.04%
7 0.07%
6 0.06%
10 0.10%
1 0.11%
1 0.1%
9 0.09%
12 0.12%
16 0.17%

23 0.24%
18 0.19%
26 0.27%
31 0.32%
35 0.36%
41 0.43%
42 0.44%
43 0.45%
60 0.62%
41 0.43%
48 0.50%
53 0.55%
50 0.52%
71 0.74%
52 0.54%
60 0.62%
72 0.75%
73 0.76%
65 0.68%
86 0.89%
72 0.75%
79 0.82%
77 0.80%
74 0.77%
69 0.72%
88 0.91%
84 0.87%
74 0.77%
102 1.06%
65 0.68%
73 0.76%
87 0.90%
75 0.78%
72 0.75%
85 0.88%
85 0.88%
88 0.91%
85 0.88%

REoEIES Ret ESEET RE SwER B B =Ry R
AN# Btk A% Batb = AN HotE
2 0.02% 9618 100.00% 129.01- 130 78 0.81% 2595 26.98%
6 0.06% 9616 99.98% 128.01-129 80 0.83% 2675 27.81%
7 0.07% 9612 99.94% 127.01-128 84 0.87% 2759 28.69%
1" 0.11% 9611 99.93% 126.01-127 68 0.71% 2827 29.39%
18 0.19% 9607 99.89% 125.01-126 91 0.95% 2918 30.34%
24 0.25% 9600 99.81% 124.01-125 78 0.81% 2996 31.15%
34 0.35% 9594 99.75% 123.01-124 81 0.84% 3077 31.99%
45 0.47% 9584 99.65% 122.01-123 81 0.84% 3158 32.83%
56 0.58% 9573 99.53% 121.01-122 79 0.82% 3237 33.66%
65 0.68% 9562 99.42% 120.01-121 80 0.83% 3317 34.49%
7 0.80% 9553 99.32% 119.01-120 92 0.96% 3409 35.44%
93 0.97% 9541 99.20% 118.01-119 95 0.99% 3504 36.43%
116 1.21% 9525 99.03% 117.01-118 89 0.93% 3593 37.36%
134 1.39% 9502 98.79%  116.01-117 85 0.88% 3678 38.24%
160 1.66% 9484 98.61% 115.01-116 84 0.87% 3762 39.11%
191 1.99% 9458 98.34% 114.01-115 92 0.96% 3854 40.07%
226 2.35% 9427 98.01% 113.01-114 90 0.94% 3944 41.01%
267 2.78% 9392 97.65% 112.01-113 100 1.04% 4044 42.05%
309 3.21% 9351 97.22% 111.01-112 94 0.98% 4138 43.02%
352 3.66% 9309 96.79%  110.01-111 85 0.88% 4223 43.91%
412 4.28% 9266 96.34% 109.01-110 79 0.82% 4302 44.73%
453 4.71% 9206 95.72% 108.01 - 109 92 0.96% 4394 45.69%
501 521% 9165 95.29% 107.01- 108 96 1.00% 4490 46.68%
554 576% 9117 94.79% 106.01 - 107 104 1.08% 4594 47.76%
604 6.28% 9064 94.24% 105.01- 106 80 0.83% 4674 48.60%
675 7.02% 9014 93.72% 104.01-105 77 0.80% 4751 49.40%
727 7.56% 8943 92.98% 103.01- 104 102 1.06% 4853 50.46%
787 8.18% 8891 92.44% 102.01-103 88 0.91% 4941 51.37%
859 8.93% 8831 91.82% 101.01-102 77 0.80% 5018 52.17%
932 9.69% 8759 91.07% 100.01 - 101 88 0.91% 5106 53.09%

997 10.37% 8686 90.31%  99.01-100 70 0.73% 5176 53.82%
1083 11.26% 8621 89.63%  98.01-99 91 0.95% 5267 54.76%
1155 12.01% 8535 88.74%  97.01-98 75 0.78% 5342 55.54%
1234 12.83% 8463 87.99%  96.01-97 71 0.74% 5413 56.28%
1311 13.63% 8384 87.17%  95.01-96 67 0.70% 5480 56.98%
1385 14.40% 8307 86.37%  94.01-95 84 0.87% 5564 57.85%
1454 15.12% 8233 85.60%  93.01-94 69 0.72% 5633 58.57%
1542 16.03% 8164 84.88%  92.01-93 83 0.86% 5716 59.43%
1626 16.91% 8076 83.97%  91.01-92 88 091% 5804 60.35%
1700 17.68% 7992 83.09%  90.01-91 65 0.68% 5869 61.02%
1802 18.74% 7918 82.32%  89.01-90 86 0.89% 5955 61.92%
1867 19.41% 7816 81.26%  88.01-89 74 0.77% 6029 62.68%
1940 20.17% 7751 80.59%  87.01-88 80 0.83% 6109 63.52%
2027 21.08% 7678 79.83%  86.01-87 71 0.74% 6180 64.25%
2102 21.85% 7591 78.92%  85.01-86 87 0.90% 6267 65.16%
2174 22.60% 7516 78.15%  84.01-85 66 0.69% 6333 65.85%
2259 23.49% 7444 7740%  83.01-84 64 0.67% 6397 66.51%
2344 24.37% 7359 76.51%  82.01-83 79 0.82% 6476 67.33%
2432 25.29% 7274 75.63% @ 81.01-82 68 0.71% 6544 68.04%
2517 26.17% 7186 74.71%  80.01-81 68 0.71% 6612 68.75%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
7101 73.83%
7023 73.02%
6943 72.19%
6859 71.31%
6791 70.61%
6700 69.66%
6622 68.85%
6541 68.01%
6460 67.17%
6381 66.34%
6301 65.51%
6209 64.56%
6114 63.57%
6025 62.64%
5940 61.76%
5856 60.89%
5764 59.93%
5674 58.99%
5574 57.95%
5480 56.98%
5395 56.09%
5316 55.27%
5224 54.31%
5128 53.32%
5024 52.24%
4944 51.40%
4867 50.60%
4765 49.54%
4677 48.63%
4600 47.83%
4512 46.91%
4442 46.18%
4351 45.24%
4276 44.46%
4205 43.72%
4138 43.02%
4054 42.15%
3985 41.43%
3902 40.57%
3814 39.65%
3749 38.98%
3663 38.08%
3589 37.32%
3509 36.48%
3438 35.75%
3351 34.84%
3285 34.15%
3221 33.49%
3142 32.67%
3074 31.96%



~

2 & 1hHh

Py A

79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31

BB oagec s

YN SN =Pa
62 0.64%
63 0.66%
58 0.60%
61 0.63%
66 0.69%
70 0.73%
75 0.78%
71 0.74%
66 0.69%
61 0.63%
51 0.53%
60 0.62%
51 0.53%
79 0.82%
60 0.62%
74 0.77%
77 0.80%
72 0.75%
67 0.70%
71 0.74%
69 0.72%
72 0.75%
82 0.85%
59 0.61%
86 0.89%
65 0.68%
92 0.96%
65 0.68%
60 0.62%
78 0.81%
68 0.71%
62 0.64%
60 0.62%
44 0.46%
46 0.48%
47 0.49%
44 0.46%
46 0.48%
37 0.38%
28 0.29%
28 0.29%
25 0.26%
24 0.25%
19 0.20%
24 0.25%
21 0.22%
24 0.25%

9 0.09%
16 0.17%
19 0.20%

REoEES B
AN HtE
6674 69.39%
6737 70.05%
6795 70.65%
6856 71.28%
6922 71.97%
6992 72.70%
7067 73.48%
7138 74.22%
7204 74.90%
7265 75.54%
7316 76.07%
7376 76.69%
7427 77.22%
7506 78.04%
7566 78.67%
7640 79.43%
7717 80.23%
7789 80.98%
7856 81.68%
7927 82.42%
7996 83.14%
8068 83.88%
8150 84.74%
8209 85.35%
8295 86.24%
8360 86.92%
8452 87.88%
8517 88.55%
8577 89.18%
8655 89.99%
8723 90.69%
8785 91.34%
8845 91.96%
8889 92.42%
8935 92.90%
8982 93.39%
9026 93.84%
9072 94.32%
9109 94.71%
9137 95.00%
9165 95.29%
9190 95.55%
9214 95.80%
9233 96.00%
9257 96.25%
9278 96.46%
9302 96.71%
9311 96.81%
9327 96.97%
9346 97.17%

)

RN 2

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
3006 31.25%
2944 30.61%
2881 29.95%
2823 29.35%
2762 28.72%
2696 28.03%
2626 27.30%
2551 26.52%
2480 25.78%
2414 25.10%
2353 24.46%
2302 23.93%
2242 23.31%
2191 22.78%
2112 21.96%
2052 21.33%
1978 20.57%
1901 19.77%
1829 19.02%
1762 18.32%
1691 17.58%
1622 16.86%
1550 16.12%
1468 15.26%
1409 14.65%
1323 13.76%
1258 13.08%
1166 12.12%
1101 11.45%
1041 10.82%
963 10.01%
895 9.31%
833 8.66%
773 8.04%
729 7.58%
683 7.10%
636 6.61%
592 6.16%
546 5.68%
509 5.29%
481 5.00%
453 4.71%
428 4.45%
404 4.20%
385 4.00%
361 3.75%
340 3.54%
316 3.29%
307 3.19%
291 3.03%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
8 0.08%
14 0.15%
21 0.22%
8 0.08%
10 0.10%
7 0.07%
12 0.12%
14 0.15%
18 0.19%
9 0.09%
12 0.12%
13 0.14%
13 0.14%
9 0.09%
13 0.14%
1 0.11%
10 0.10%
13 0.14%
4 0.04%
9 0.09%
13 0.14%
5 0.05%
6 0.06%
2 0.02%
3 0.03%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
14 0.15%

REoEES B
AN HotE
9354 97.26%
9368 97.40%
9389 97.62%
9397 97.70%
9407 97.81%
9414 97.88%
9426 98.00%
9440 98.15%
9458 98.34%
9467 98.43%
9479 98.55%
9492 98.69%
9505 98.83%
9514 98.92%
9527 99.05%
9538 99.17%
9548 99.27%
9561 99.41%
9565 99.45%
9574 99.54%
9587 99.68%
9592 99.73%
9598 99.79%
9600 99.81%
9603 99.84%
9603 99.84%
9604 99.85%
9604 99.85%
9604 99.85%
9618 100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
272 2.83%
264 2.74%
250 2.60%
229 2.38%
221 2.30%
21 2.19%
204 2.12%
192 2.00%
178 1.85%
160 1.66%
151 1.57%
139 1.45%
126 1.31%
113 1.17%
104 1.08%
91 0.95%
80 0.83%
70 0.73%
57 0.59%
53 0.55%
44 0.46%
31 0.32%
26 0.27%
20 0.21%
18 0.19%
15 0.16%
15 0.16%
14 0.15%
14 0.15%
14 0.15%



